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Alexander Das
Class Manager, Life Science UK

London

13t Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

Birmingham

Suite 2.01, Imperial & Whitehall,
23 Colmore Row, B3 2BS

Manchester

8% Floor, 1 New York Street
Manchester M1 4HD

Underwriting Centre

(MUC)

8™ Floor, 1 New York Street
Manchester M1 4HD

13 Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

+44 (0)20 7105 3323
alexander.das@cnahardy.com

Jack Bligh Cert ClI

Senior Underwriter

+44 (0)7860 821 819
jack.bligh@cnahardy.com

Ruby Marney
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7850 067 506

ruby.marney@cnahardy.com

Angharad Davies
Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)121 272 4853

angharad.davies@cnahardy.com

Gareth Rees

Underwriting Manager, UK Regions

+44 (0)161 242 4411
gareth.rees@cnahardy.com

Peter Garnett

Senior Underwriter

+44 (0)7725 241 067
peter.garnett@cnahardy.com

Vishal Patel

Senior Underwriter

+44 (0)7912 785 467
vishal.patel@cnahardy.com

Aleksandra Wilk
Underwriter
+44 (0)161 619 1392

aleksandra.wilk@cnahardy.com

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on m

Sakeena Haider
Assistant Underwriter

+44 (0)7709 839 495
sakeena.haider@cnahardy.com

Jeremiah Unum

Underwriter

+44 (0)161 619 1392
jeremiah.unum@cnahardy.com

Sandra Kremer

Assistant Underwriter

+44 (0)161 619 1388
sandra.kremer@cnahardy.com
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